o o1 A

10

11
12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22

23

Application Id

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Contact Number of Person
Met

Asset Seen Residence
Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior

Stay Confirmation
Neighbour Check 1 (Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check Staying 1
Neighbour Check 2 (Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FgENtOAF
Mangal Singh

Nakashiya niyar by men road Parul Devi Kanpur dehat
Virpur naksiya+Kanpur dehat+UTTAR
PRADESH+209303

7755849246

loan

Uttar Pradesh 209303
Yes

Local

Indra pal singh
Father

naksiya

Medium

Yes

7755849246

Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter
Average - Basic amenities present
Good - Properly maintained

Yes

bhagvandeen
Positive

10

rajesh

Positive



24 Neighbour Check Staying 2 10

25 CPV Status Positive

26 Remarks Customer Available and Verified
27 Negative Area Tag No

28 Verification Type Residential

29 Latitude 26.5348671

30 Longitude 79.9467256

31 Case Id 46910

32 Date Of Report 2025-08-28

33 Time Of Report 16:52:05

34 Date of Allocation 2025-08-26

35 Time of Allocation 16:48:25

36 residence_photo_with_name_plate = = ' i

37 residence_photo_with_applicant




38

39

40

41

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

v,
=
LA
L}
o)
s

Akbarpur Rd, Lamahara, Uttar Pradesh 2093
28-08-2025 b4:48:11 PM

26.5348671,79. 9467256
Pincode : 2093

%b&ép Ego'ﬂglﬁlgﬂfwﬁaf"’a esh 2

hisie s




A WDN

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

28-08-2025 16:52:05

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Super Admin Neetu




