

## **PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FqEnt0AF
2	Customer Name	Mangal Singh
3	Address	Nakashiya niyar by men road Parul Devi Kanpur dehat Virpur naksiya+Kanpur dehat+UTTAR PRADESH+209303
4	Contact Number	7755849246
5	Product	loan
6	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 209303
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Indra pal singh
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Father
11	Landmark	naksiya
12	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
14	Contact Number of Person Met	7755849246
15	Asset Seen Residence	Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter)
16	Comment On Interior	Average - Basic amenities present
17	Comment On Exterior	Good - Properly maintained
18	Stay Confirmation	Yes
19	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	bhagvandeen
20	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
21	Neighbour Check Staying 1	10
22	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	rajesh
23	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive

24	Neighbour Check Staying 2	10
25	CPV Status	Positive
26	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
27	Negative Area Tag	No
28	Verification Type	Residential
29	Latitude	26.5348671
30	Longitude	79.9467256
31	Case Id	46910
32	Date Of Report	2025-08-28
33	Time Of Report	16:52:05

34	Date of Allocation	2025-08-26
35	Time of Allocation	16:48:25

36	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	--

37	residence_photo_with_applicant	
----	--------------------------------	--

38 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



39 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



40 residence\_photo\_outside



41 Photo with Agent



**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	28-08-2025 16:52:05
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

